## FEE STRUCTURE

All figures in Rupees	FYBCOM	SYBCOM	TYBCOM
Tuition Fees	1,530.00	1,530.00	1,530.00
Gymkhana Fees	420.00	210.00	210.00
Other Fees	420.00	210.00	210.00
Library Fees	470.00	470.00	470.00
University Registration Fees	600.00	0.00	0.00
University Examination Fees	2,610.00	2,380.00	0.00
Students' Aid Fund	130.00	130.00	130.00
Caution Deposit	70.00	0.00	0.00
Library Deposit	70.00	0.00	0.00
Membership fees of Cells, Committees and Associations	300.00	300.00	300.00
Handbook/Admission Form/ Lib & ID Cards /			
SMS Portal / MIS/ Misc.	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
TOTAL	8,620.00	7,230.00	5,750.00

^ Fees shown are subject to change if revised by the Government of Goa or Goa University.

- FYBCom students taking Computer Applications have to pay Lab Fees of Rs. 500/-.

# SYBCom students taking E-Accounting for Semester IV have to pay computer Lab Fees of Rs. 2,000/-.

\* TYBCom students will be required to pay the examination fees at the time of filling in the University Exam Form.